Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.20
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47.76
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1:06.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.20
46.27
45.06
44.94
46.88
47.76
51.06

50.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

264
251
249
230
221
209
178
172
171
160
153
153
129
127
77

WA Pts

264
230
249
251
221
209
171

178

Round

F
H
H

m I T M M

-n

Round

F

m m I I

T

Date

14/04/24
20/05/23
28/10/23
03/03/24
25/03/23
15/10/22
03/07/22
13/03/22
09/07/22
02/04/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
16/10/21
12/12/21
12/10/19

Date

14/04/24
03/03/24
28/10/23
20/05/23
25/03/23
15/10/22
09/07/22
03/07/22

Meet

Witney & DSC Invitational Level 4 Sprint Meet 2024
City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023

4 Shires Spring Club Champs 2024

4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships

Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet
Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet
Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Oxford Regional Qualifier

Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships
Oxford Development Meet Series: March 2022
Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet

4SSC Autumn 19 Championships

Meet

Witney & DSC Invitational Level 4 Sprint Meet 2024
4 Shires Spring Club Champs 2024

City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet

Venue
Witney
Leys LC
Leys LC
Kingham
Kingham Hill School
Kingham Hill School
Witney
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Kingham Hill
Oxford
Chipping Norton
Witney
Kingham Hill School

Venue

Witney
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Kingham Hill School
Kingham Hill School
Oxford

Witney
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Club Swam Under Level
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52.94 153 F 14/05/22 Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships Kingham Hill 4
52.16 160 H 02/04/22  Oxford Regional Qualifier Oxford 4 Shires 3
51.01 172 F 13/03/22 Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet Aylesbury 3
53.03 153 H 06/03/22 Oxford Development Meet Series: March 2022 Oxford 4 Shires 4
56.44 127 F 12/12/21 Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet Witney 4
56.01 129 F 16/10/21 Four Shires SC Championships 2021 Chipping Norton 4
1:06.67 77 F 12/10/19  4SSC Autumn 19 Championships Kingham Hill School 4 Shires 4
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