Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.20	264	F	14/04/24	Witney & DSC Invitational Level 4 Sprint Meet 2024	Witney	4 Shires	4
44.94	251	Н	20/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
45.06	249	Н	28/10/23	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
46.27	230	F	03/03/24	4 Shires Spring Club Champs 2024	Kingham		4
46.88	221	F	25/03/23	4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
47.76	209	F	15/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
50.41	178	F	03/07/22	Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet	Witney		4
51.01	172	F	13/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
51.06	171	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3
52.16	160	Н	02/04/22	Oxford Regional Qualifier	Oxford	4 Shires	3
52.94	153	F	14/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill		4
53.03	153	Н	06/03/22	Oxford Development Meet Series: March 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	4
56.01	129	F	16/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4
56.44	127	F	12/12/21	Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet	Witney		4
1:06.67	77	F	12/10/19	4SSC Autumn 19 Championships	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.20	264	F	14/04/24	Witney & DSC Invitational Level 4 Sprint Meet 2024	Witney	4 Shires	4
46.27	230	F	03/03/24	4 Shires Spring Club Champs 2024	Kingham		4
45.06	249	Н	28/10/23	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
44.94	251	Н	20/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
46.88	221	F	25/03/23	4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
47.76	209	F	15/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
51.06	171	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3
50.41 Copyright 2024	178 4	F	03/07/22	Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet	Witney	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
52.94	153	F	14/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill		4
52.16	160	Н	02/04/22	Oxford Regional Qualifier	Oxford	4 Shires	3
51.01	172	F	13/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
53.03	153	Н	06/03/22	Oxford Development Meet Series: March 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	4
56.44	127	F	12/12/21	Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet	Witney		4
56.01	129	F	16/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4
1:06.67	77	F	12/10/19	4SSC Autumn 19 Championships	Kingham Hill School	4 Shires	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS